



आज़ादी_{का} अमृत महोत्सव



Ajit Pal Singh Chief Judicial Magistrate-cum-Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Faridkot Contact No. 01639-256299 email: dlsa.fdk@punjab.gov.in Judicial Court Complex Faridkot. 151203 Toll. Free No. 1968

To,

The Ld. District & Sessions Judge, -cum-Chairperson, District Legal Services Authority,

Faridkot.

No. 848 Dated 15.04.2024

Subject: Regarding declaration of results of Child and General Counselor for the office of

Mediation and Conciliation (DLSA) Faridkot.

Respected Madam,

In reference to the letter no. 1953 dated 22.03.2024 received from the office Hon'ble Punjab State Legal Services Authority, S.A.S Nagar regarding the above noted subject, it is most respectfully submitted that the as per original proceeding submitted by your goodself to the office of the Hon'ble Punjab State Legal Services Authority, S.A.S Nagar the results of the Child and General Counselor is as given below: -

Sr.	Name of the	Father/Husband	Address	Selected
No.	Applicant	Name		as
	Sh./Smt./Mr./Ms.	Sh./ Mr.		
01	Sonia Rani	Rakesh Kumar	Mohalla Kashmirian Wala,	Child
			Jaurrian Chakkian, Kotkapura	Counselor
02	Lovepreet Kaur	Tejinder Singh	Dr. Mehta Street Near	General
		Bambiha	Guruduwara Singh Sahib,	Counselor
			Mohalla Surgapuri, Kotkpaura	
3	Arti Chawla	Naveen Chawla	Rose Enclave, St. No. 3L,	General
			House No. 53, Faridkot	Counselor

This is for your kind information please;

Thanking you;

Yours faithfully

Sd/(Ajit Pal Singh)
Chief Judicial Magistrate-cumSecretary,
District Legal Services Authority,

Faridkot

Endst. No. 849 Dated 15.04.2024 Copy forwarded to the follows:

1. The System Officer to upload the same in the official website of District Courts, Faridkot.

2. All the candidates who were applied for the above mentioned both the posts for information;

Sd/(Ajit Pal Singh)
Chief Judicial Magistrate-cumSecretary,
District Legal Services Authority,
Faridkot